December 2011
Product Datasheet
New large diameter sizes expand the product portfolio
Marley Quantum Highway
Product Details:
• Available in 375mm, 450mm and 600mm sizes
•  Pipes are available in fully slotted, half slotted and
solid wall options

     600mm B  UHH600 £542.18
 All pipes are socketed
Coupling
 Size  Colour Code Price (£)
 375mm B  UME375* £23.03
     450mm B  UME450* £25.19
     600mm B  UME600* £53.74
Sealing Ring
 Size  Colour Code Price (£)
 375mm B  UMR375* £10.49
     450mm B  UMR450* £14.81
     600mm B  UMR600* £26.27
Bend
 Size  Colour Code Price (£)
 11.25°
 375mm B  UMB3751 £286.63
     450mm B  UMB4501 £380.49
     600mm B  UMB6001 £583.21
 22.5°
 375mm B  UMB3752 £286.63
     450mm B  UMB4502 £380.49
     600mm B  UMB6002 £583.21
 45°
 375mm B  UMB3754* £286.63
     450mm B  UMB4504* £380.49
      600mm B  UMB6004 £583.21
 90°
 375mm B  UMB3759 £286.63
     450mm B  UMB4509 £380.49
     600mm B  UMB6009 £583.21
Branch
 Size  Colour Code Price (£)
 45°
 375x160 B  UMY3751* £265.16
 375x250 B  UMY3752 £390.64
 375x315 B  UMY3753 £584.00
 375x375 B  UMY3754 £673.97
 450x160 B  UMY4501* £289.73
 450x250 B  UMY4502 £472.20
 450x315 B  UMY4503 £534.21
 450X375 B  UMY4504 £873.65
 450X450 B  UMY4505 £874.61
 600x160 B  UMY6001 £433.33
 600x250 B  UMY6002 £499.07
 600x315 B  UMY6003 £775.54
 600x375 B  UMY6004 £889.06
 600x450 B  UMY6005 £928.47
 600X600 B  UMY6006 £1,111.79
 Size  Colour Code Price (£)
 90°
 375x160 B  UMT3751 £256.29
 375x250 B  UMT3752 £362.61
 375x315 B  UMT3753 £584.00
 375X375 B  UMT3754 £673.97
 450x160 B  UMT4501 £298.80
 450x250 B  UMT4502 £485.90
 450x315 B  UMT4503 £521.90
 450X375  B  UMT4504 £873.65
 450X450 B  UMT4505 £874.61
 600x160 B  UMT6001 £406.57
 600x250 B  UMT6002 £649.09
 600x315 B  UMT6003 £965.83
 600X375 B  UMT6004 £967.51
 600X450 B  UMT6005 £924.54
 600X600 B  UMT6006 £1,097.23
End Cap
 Size  Colour Code Price (£)
    375mm B  UMK375 £138.20
    450mm B  UMK450 £184.26